Volume 8—Sensing Solutions CA08100010E—September 2017 www.eaton.com V8-T6-1
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6.2Conveyor Sensor Systems
200 Series Zero Pressure Accumulation
Buss Harnesses
Zone Length Nominal Length Number of Zones Used with Sensors Catalog Number
18 in 10 ft (1.8m) 6 zones 14266_/14286_ BUS266A18-6
50 ft (3.6m) 33 zones BUS266A18-33
100 ft (6.1m) 66 zones BUS266A18-66
24 in 10 ft (1.8m) 5 zones BUS266A24-5
50 ft (3.6m) 25 zones BUS266A24-25
100 ft (6.1m) 50 zones BUS266A24-50
30 in 10 ft (1.8m) 4 zones BUS266A30-4
50 ft (3.6m) 20 zones BUS266A30-20
100 ft (6.1m) 40 zones BUS266A30-40
36 in 10 ft (1.8m) 3 zones BUS266A36-3
50 ft (3.6m) 16 zones BUS266A36-16
100 ft (6.1m) 33 zones BUS266A36-33
40 in 10 ft (1.8m) 3 zones BUS266A40-3
50 ft (3.6m) 15 zones BUS266A40-15
100 ft (6.1m) 30 zones BUS266A40-30
42 in 10 ft (1.8m) 2 zones BUS266A42-2
50 ft (3.6m) 14 zones BUS266A42-14
100 ft (6.1m) 28 zones BUS266A42-28
48 in 10 ft (1.8m) 2 zones BUS266A48-2
50 ft (3.6m) 12 zones BUS266A48-12
100 ft (6.1m) 25 zones BUS266A48-25
54 in 10 ft (1.8m) 2 zones BUS266A54-2
50 ft (3.6m) 11 zones BUS266A54-11
100 ft (6.1m) 22 zones BUS266A54-22
60 in 10 ft (1.8m) 2 zones BUS266A60-10
50 ft (3.6m) 10 zones BUS266A60-2
100 ft (6.1m) 20 zones BUS266A60-20
10 ft Versions
50 and 100 ft Versions
V8-T6-16 Volume 8—Sensing Solutions CA08100010E—September 2017 www.eaton.com
6

PNP 14256RLP17B1
Air to brake NPN 14256RDN17B1
PNP 14256RDP17B1
Air to drive Dual NPN
and PNP
14256RL17B1
Air to brake 14256RD17B1
Solenoid Connector1
Sensor to
Buss Harness Length
Sensor to
Solenoid Length Used with Sensors Catalog Number
3-pin AMP P/N 104257-2 12 in 12 in 14256_ QD256A12-1201B1
3-pin SMC P/N AXT661-12A QD256A12-1204B1
Zone Length Nominal Length Number of Zones Used with Sensors Catalog Number
18 in 50 ft (3.6m) 33 zones 14266_/14286._ BUS256A18-33
100 ft (6.1m) 66 zones BUS256A18-66
24 in 50 ft (3.6m) 25 zones BUS256A24–25
100 ft (6.1m) 50 zones BUS256A24-50
30 in 50 ft (3.6m) 20 zones BUS256A30-20
100 ft (6.1m) 40 zones BUS256A30-40
36 in 50 ft (3.6m) 16 zones BUS256A36-16
100 ft (6.1m) 33 zones BUS256A36-33
40 in 50 ft (3.6m) 15 zones BUS256A40-15
100 ft (6.1m) 30 zones BUS256A40-30
42 in 50 ft (3.6m) 14 zones BUS256A42-14
100 ft (6.1m) 28 zones BUS256A42-28
48 in 50 ft (3.6m) 12 zones BUS256A48-12
100 ft (6.1m) 25 zones BUS256A48–25
54 in 50 ft (3.6m) 11 zones BUS256A54-11
100 ft (6.1m) 22 zones BUS256A54-22
60 in 50 ft (3.6m) 10 zones BUS256A60-10
100 ft (6.1m) 20 zones BUS256A60-20
Standard Sensor
Sensor Harness
Buss Harness
Volume 8—Sensing Solutions CA08100010E—September 2017 www.eaton.com V8-T6-17

communications to continue through the unused zone.
5 in — QDJU266A-01B1
Power Supply
A 100W power supply designed for use with the 200 Series
system. On systems with zone lengths up to 48 in, it will power
up to 110 sensors with 0.67W solenoids (74 if the solenoids are
1.2W; 38 if the solenoids are 2.4W).
— — PS256B-01B1 1
PS256B-04B1 1
Power Supply Cable
This cable allows the power supply to be connected to any zone,
while allowing use of that zone. For best results, the power
supply cable should be connected at the center of the zones
being powered.
2m — BUS266PWR-01B1
50 ft — BUS266PWR-5001B1
Buss Link Cable
This cable allows two sections of buss harness to be connected
together. NOTE: 10 ft versions of buss harness have this
connector built-in.